1 Set.         Date :
Drawn by Checked by Approved by
Rammi Marco Vincent
MECHANICAL
ENGINEER
APPROVED
REJECTED
SPECIFICATION

6 Electrical Characteristics:
Impedance(Ω)
Typ.
Impedance(Ω)
Typ.
RDC(mΩ) Irms Rated Voltage
Withstanding
voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Marking
@10MHz @100MHz ±40% (A)Max. (V)Max. (V)Max. (MΩ)Min.
BPPM00485023101X00
_
100 10 6 50 125 10 101
BPPM00485023251X00 20 250 14 5 50 125 10 251
BPPM00485023501X00 30 500 19 4 50 125 10
501
BPPM00485023102X00 60 1000 24 3 50 125 10
102
BPPM00485023142X00 100 1400 40 2 50 125 10
142
BPPM00485023152X00 100 1500 40 2 50 125 10
152
NOTE:
1.Irms： Based on temperature rise (△T：40℃ Typ.)
Page-2/9 P-0505-9001-00-(00)